
Stand: 09.05.2022 / 07:18:54

Ergebnisübersicht: Meppen [382219009] 05.05.2022 - 08.05.2022

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Kamar Blue508Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P 8.40

Diva de Semilly 2314Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 8.10

Diamandro993Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 8.00

Kando Blue895Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.90

Liv Tyler 3571Henrike Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.80

Conrad 175979Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 7.80

Contharik226Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)7. P 7.70

Marcelo DR603Christin Eilers (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.70

Prime time of Touche661Anna Hamers (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)9. P 7.60

Compliment 21982Pia Osterholt (RFV Mesum e.V.)9. P 7.60

Mamorka602Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. 7.50

Donna Leah990Martin Kersten (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)11. 7.50

Diamant de Rouet303Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 7.40

Muchacho 27911Marika Meiler (RFV Hahnbach e.V.)14. 7.30

Chuma992Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 7.30

Jolanda 52976Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 7.20

Crazy Carla 3254Martin Kersten (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)17. 7.00

Dynamite Deluxe 10345Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)17. 7.00

Unique AS797Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)19. 6.90

Cingsley 6981Pia Osterholt (RFV Mesum e.V.)20. 6.80

Cool Casper 5233Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)21. 6.70

Puma Deluxe664Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)22. 6.50

Calavino 392Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)23. 6.40

Kordula Blue vdM523Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)24. 6.30

Meghan 4910Marika Meiler (RFV Hahnbach e.V.)25. 5.70

Choco Crossies179Thomas Düing (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 5.60

Chacco Rouge 4975Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)27. 5.50

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Capri Sun 6108Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.40

Loyalthy956Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)2. P 8.00

Quookie690Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.80

Dia Cevalla971Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.70

Lonula N961Marsha Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)5. P 7.60

Kamar Blue508Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 7.50

Mamorka602Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.50

Casey B128Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)8. P 7.40

Cool Casper 5233Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. 7.30

Liv Tyler 3571Henrike Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.30

Check Out 13171Leon Lersch-Kessel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)11. 7.20

Unique AS797Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)11. 7.20

Boo 284Nina Maeter (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)13. 7.10

Marcelo DR603Christin Eilers (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.10

Toulara793Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.00

Conrad 175979Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. 7.00

Chaklana162Leon Lersch-Kessel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)17. 6.90

Muchacho 27911Marika Meiler (RFV Hahnbach e.V.)18. 6.50

Quite High 3688Imke Sundag (RUFV Samern e.V.)19. 6.30

Dynamite Deluxe 10345Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)20. 5.90

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Balou de Luxe38Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)1. P 8.60

Barre des Ecrins52Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.40

Kim 377952Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)3. P 8.20

Diva de Semilly 2314Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 8.10

Contharik226Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)5. P 8.00

Barbaresco 645Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.90

Stine 61770Dirk Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)7. P 7.80
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Laid Back 6538Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)8. P 7.70

Cassa Blue134Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 7.60

Arkos Anton26Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 7.50

Qûeen Berry678Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.50

Kando Blue895Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 7.40

Arkos Knuffel27Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 7.20

Calavino 392Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)13. 7.20

Horse Gym's Salem478Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 7.10

Jolanda 52976Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)16. 7.00

Olivia Chita644Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)17. 6.90

Diamandro993Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 6.80

Chacco Rouge 4975Irena Westerholt (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)19. 6.70

Chuma992Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)19. 6.70

Maximus de Levee607Dirk Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)21. 6.00

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Lego 29555Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.60

Kim 377952Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)2. P 8.50

Casey B128Heinrich Holtgers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.40

Balou de Luxe38Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P 8.30

Vanabo924Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 8.20

Attika 8431Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)6. P 8.10

Cora 685236Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)6. P 8.10

Quilita683Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 8.10

Barre des Ecrins52Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 8.00

Capri Sun 6108Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)9. P 8.00

Dia 27296Tanja Osterhues (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P 8.00

Cordt238Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)12. 7.90

Gaillard 11442Annika Hollstein (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. 7.90

Loyalthy956Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)12. 7.90

Bugsy ZSZ89Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.80

Clarima de Revel195Thomas Düing (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.80

Arkos Anton26Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 7.70

Einstein 205348Steffen Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 7.70

Zizou 6825Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)19. 7.60

Lonula N961Marsha Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)19. 7.60

Barbera Mantha46Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)21. 7.50

Come on Lilliane DH214Iris Schothorst (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)22. 7.40

Constancia H221Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)22. 7.40

Diamant de Rouet303Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 7.30

Lilly 742566Katja Galander (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)24. 7.30

Like Animo564Leon Lersch-Kessel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)26. 7.00

Boo 284Nina Maeter (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)27. 6.70

Dictator d'Aubry957Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)27. 6.70

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

Cooper LB871Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 8.80

Quantico 37670Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)2. P 8.60

Vanabo924Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 8.40

Casalina 9126Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P 8.10

Barbera Mantha46Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 8.00

Dia 27296Tanja Osterhues (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.90

Quilita683Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.90

Cordt238Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. 7.80

Qpé666Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.70

Lady Di 56536Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. 7.60

Kokomo B896Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. 7.60

Constancia H221Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)12. 7.50

Lego 29555Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)12. 7.50

Bugsy ZSZ89Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 7.40
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Attika 8431Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)15. 7.30

Like Animo564Leon Lersch-Kessel (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)16. 7.20

Lilly 742566Katja Galander (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)16. 7.20

Clarima de Revel195Thomas Düing (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.90

Calidoss95Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)19. 6.80

5/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Soprano 6757Lena Schepergerdes (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)1. P 7.90

Gala 151443Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)2. P 7.80

Kiwi Royal519Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)3. P 7.70

De Mensinghe's Jack282Ida Lögering (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.50

Bella Donna 11657Lutz Hager (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 7.40

Colorado 170212Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)6. P 7.30

Luzera K598Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Lorup e.V.)6. P 7.30

Sympathico D781Louis Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.20

Lord Ludwig 10581Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 7.10

Juror 6507Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. P 7.00

Lennox 435556Evangeline Summer Jejkal (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. P 7.00

Clitchko199Pia Finke (RUFV Lorup e.V.)12. 6.90

Pacon647Evangeline Summer Jejkal (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)12. 6.90

Campion's Carla105Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. 6.80

Carefree 2112Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)14. 6.80

Costa 72250Sina Wenneker (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)16. 6.70

Gindoctro452Jasmin Collmann (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.60

Paola 224648Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.50

Eden 18347Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)19. 6.40

Sunny Girl 57774Alina Schmerling (ZRFV Metelen e.V.)19. 6.40

Chirokko W178Paul Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)21. 6.30

Pik Fein WS654Viola Nienhaus (RUFV Wietmarschen)22. 6.10

MC Kinley 7608Nora Muke (RUFV Haren-Ems)23. 6.00

Sailor Lady717Lynn Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 6.00

Little Chestnut 4568Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)25. 5.80

Czumin995Marika Meiler (RFV Hahnbach e.V.)25. 5.80

Fidelio S390Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)27. 5.70

La Jolie 71526Anna Katharina Büttner (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)27. 5.70

Odessa 222643Marieke Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)29. 5.50

5/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Little Lion 32570Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.40

Starlet T769Thomas Ratte (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.30

Caravaggio 9111Siena Zey (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 8.20

Sheldon Lee Cooper 3741Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 8.10

Cosmo Cool249Marie Gebken (RUFV Osterbrock)5. P 8.00

Pep le Grand914Verena Hölscher (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)5. P 8.00

Damur 5876Melanie Burchert (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.90

Buddy 19388Sonja Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.80

Lord Ludwich580Sandra Auen (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. P 7.80

Barkley 1550Pia Janzen (RUFV Osterbrock)10. P 7.70

Hulapalu480Jana Teepker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. P 7.60

La Napoule989Jennifer Krausser (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)11. P 7.60

Cornet's Lilly243Annalena Brauer (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 7.50

Seestern Dree Boeken734Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. 7.50

Liza Minelli H 3574Nina-Justine Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 7.40

Sir Eckhard747Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)15. 7.40

Cornogio873Larissa Deymann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 7.40

Black Rose 1376Jennifer Fausten (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 7.30

Cocolu206Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 7.20

Conrad 108220Kerstin Polfers (RFV Sögel e.V.)20. 6.90

Laszlo 87545Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)21. 6.80

Dialotta 5880Miriam Harfousch (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)22. 6.60
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Ferdinand V383Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)23. 6.50

Die kleine Freundin310Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 6.40

Elemi350Laura Hoormann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 6.40

Zidane G823Saskia Lüken (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)26. 6.30

Fräulein Fiona 4424Alexandra Lühn (RUFV Wietmarschen)27. 6.00

Jefferson B 3498Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)28. 5.80

Kensington 14964Philine Belger (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)29. 5.60

Le Chice553Kim Meike Hartung (RuFV Rheiderland)30. 5.50

Puma Deluxe664Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)30. 5.50

6/1 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Czumin995Marika Meiler (RFV Hahnbach e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.07

SP Whisper758Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.60

Little Chestnut 4568Leonie Kiehne (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 0.00 / 50.05

Louisiana 132586Anneke Matenaar (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.22

Sympathico D781Louis Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 53.14

Luzera K598Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Lorup e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 53.65

Bella Donna 11657Lutz Hager (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 53.77

Campion's Carla105Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)8. P 0.00 / 55.64

Kiwi Royal519Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 56.26

Lord Ludwig 10581Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 0.00 / 58.85

Calixaren98Cara Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. 4.00 / 51.92

Paola 224648Sophie Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 53.24

Sunny Girl 57774Alina Schmerling (ZRFV Metelen e.V.)13. 4.00 / 53.95

Pik Fein WS654Viola Nienhaus (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. 4.00 / 54.03

Lennox 435556Evangeline Summer Jejkal (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)15. 4.00 / 54.41

My little Star 3625Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)16. 4.00 / 55.04

Gala 151443Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)17. 4.00 / 57.53

Costa 72250Sina Wenneker (RUFV Hubertus B.Bentheim e.V)18. 4.00 / 58.10

Clitchko199Pia Finke (RUFV Lorup e.V.)19. 4.00 / 60.45

Lu la Belle587Miriam Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 8.00 / 60.74

Chirokko W178Paul Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)21. 8.00 / 68.43

Odessa 222643Marieke Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 10.00 / 89.64

Sailor Lady717Lynn Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 12.00 / 58.61

6/2 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Conrad 108220Kerstin Polfers (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 51.32

Sheldon Lee Cooper 3741Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 53.04

Almost Famous 413Siena Zey (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 53.23

Buddy 19388Sonja Gerdes (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 53.95

L'Escada524Denise Rademaker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.96

Sir Eckhard747Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. P 0.00 / 56.04

Starlet T769Thomas Ratte (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.55

Kensington 14964Philine Belger (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 57.04

Hulapalu480Jana Teepker (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 59.28

Pep le Grand914Verena Hölscher (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 65.25

Die kleine Freundin310Mona Ferentschik (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 50.06

Cocolu206Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 50.82

Einstein 205348Steffen Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 4.00 / 54.03

La Napoule989Jennifer Krausser (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 4.00 / 55.91

Fee Fantastica379Deborah Rotmann (RUFV Wietmarschen)15. 4.00 / 57.35

Cornogio873Larissa Deymann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 4.00 / 57.69

Cosmo Cool249Marie Gebken (RUFV Osterbrock)17. 4.00 / 58.19

Jefferson B 3498Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 4.00 / 60.97

Zidane G823Saskia Lüken (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)19. 4.00 / 61.24

Damur 5876Melanie Burchert (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 4.00 / 61.32

Elemi350Laura Hoormann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 4.00 / 68.30

Illumina485Paul Hackling (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 8.00 / 60.73

Liza Minelli H 3574Nina-Justine Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)23. 8.00 / 62.94

Special Belle759Lena Heidt (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)24. 8.00 / 82.72
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Diccas309Aylina Kronberg (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)25. 10.00 / 90.27

Cornet's Lilly243Annalena Brauer (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 14.00 / 74.23

Black Rose 1376Jennifer Fausten (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)27. 16.00 / 82.55

Barkley 1550Pia Janzen (RUFV Osterbrock)28. 18.00 / 74.49

7/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Carl 49114Janka Dannen (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.26

Cornet's Sunshine244Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.36

Catch Me 70860Paula Audi (RSC Ruttershausen e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.70

Quintana 30685Isabell Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 58.74

Djamila W315Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 59.50

Qpé666Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.51

Laurenz vom Achterkamp548Franziska Schlump (RUFV Wietmarschen)7. P 0.00 / 59.68

Carlchen Balboa116Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)8. P 0.00 / 61.06

Ocean of Fire K642Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. 0.00 / 61.15

Bo Derek 279Timo Triphaus (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 0.00 / 66.67

Clarck194Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 0.00 / 71.38

Romance 72706Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 59.52

Starlet T769Thomas Ratte (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 4.00 / 64.46

Cocolu206Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 4.00 / 67.90

Lady Cadora S535Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 4.00 / 69.93

Stakko's Stella766Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)16. 8.00 / 66.48

Illumina485Paul Hackling (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 8.00 / 68.07

Stanly 18767Launa Link (RC Werlte e.V.)18. 8.00 / 69.64

Beyla S69Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)19. 28.00 / 118.66

7/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Emarad355Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)1. P 0.00 / 50.97

Sunny Daylight 3773Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P 0.00 / 55.07

Bella Balu54Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.39

Zavanna820Dominik Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.39

Cordt238Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.49

Apricot van Spalbeek Z22Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 55.88

Quilita683Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 56.26

Duplex B342Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 59.93

Con darc985Marsha Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)9. P 0.00 / 61.06

Cuba 48259Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 64.32

Allez hop H842Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 0.00 / 64.67

Contessa 247224Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)12. 0.00 / 67.88

Bumblebee 38848Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)13. 0.00 / 71.29

Super Mäcki776Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)14. 2.00 / 77.24

Lord Alexander CTE904Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. 2.00 / 78.47

Kokomo B896Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 4.00 / 55.79

Gretchen K464Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)17. 4.00 / 61.52

Designer 20291Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)18. 5.00 / 73.56

Zilverstone G824Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. 6.00 / 76.89

Nemo P632Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)20. 8.00 / 60.79

Arkos Anton26Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 8.00 / 70.54

Zizou 6825Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)22. 9.00 / 73.25

Color of Diamant Z211Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)23. 10.00 / 79.51

Pilothago's Wundertüte655Martin Kersten (Reit-und Fahrverein Alfhausen e.V.)24. 10.00 / 95.84

Diatendra K306Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 12.00 / 84.37

Chrispy Chicken183Gina Sophie Schütte (RUFV Wietmarschen)26. 12.00 / 86.64

Lolliepop B577Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)27. 12.00 / 101.53

Lancelord 8539Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)28. 16.00 / 62.69

Arkos Knuffel27Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)29. 18.00 / 79.85

Dantus H878Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)30. 19.00 / 97.87

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Szucki B782Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.44
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Lore Jane ZSZ582Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.90

Christiano 24958Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)3. P 0.00 / 62.10

Cornet's Sunshine244Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.62

Chaccira 4156Malte Deiters (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 0.00 / 65.07

Catch Me 70860Paula Audi (RSC Ruttershausen e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 66.30

Qpé666Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 67.64

Gento 50888Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)8. P 0.00 / 69.04

Contessa 247224Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. P 1.00 / 73.52

Dunja W341Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)10. 4.00 / 56.28

Emarad355Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)11. 4.00 / 57.82

Don Carenzo318Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)12. 4.00 / 58.88

Casalina 9126Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)13. 4.00 / 59.44

Bandit ZSZ43Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 4.00 / 59.70

Cola Corn209Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)15. 4.00 / 61.05

Lybelle 27599Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)15. 4.00 / 61.05

Grandios 67462Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)17. 4.00 / 61.12

Carl 49114Janka Dannen (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)18. 4.00 / 62.56

Django 454316Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)19. 4.00 / 64.61

Regino's Boy695Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)20. 4.00 / 65.60

Christaire S184Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)21. 4.00 / 65.90

Dante 155272Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)22. 4.00 / 66.26

Designer 20291Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)23. 4.00 / 67.81

Sunny Daylight 3773Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)24. 4.00 / 68.77

Nemuro F912Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. 4.00 / 69.11

Zilverstone G824Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)26. 4.00 / 71.27

Heathcliff 5472Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)27. 5.00 / 75.69

Duplex B342Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)28. 8.00 / 66.42

Call me crazy984Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)29. 8.00 / 69.58

Laurenz vom Achterkamp548Franziska Schlump (RUFV Wietmarschen)30. 8.00 / 70.93

Bumblebee 38848Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)31. 9.00 / 73.79

Lord Alexander CTE904Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)32. 10.00 / 79.26

Crystal Speed 3258Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)33. 12.00 / 62.39

Bella Balu54Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)34. 12.00 / 65.76

Nemo P632Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)35. 20.00 / 68.73

Chrispy Chicken183Gina Sophie Schütte (RUFV Wietmarschen)36. 21.00 / 106.10

I Follow You483Greta Magdalena Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)37. 23.00 / 97.82

Lolliepop B577Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)38. 24.00 / 86.83

Dantus H878Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)39. 24.00 / 103.73

8/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

Cordt238Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.29

Bexx68Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.16

Zoe Blue BTH826Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.60

Cooper LB871Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 64.30

Quasi Top672Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 65.44

Quintana 30685Isabell Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 67.50

Kokomo B896Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. P 0.00 / 68.34

Cohiba Girl CTE867Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 71.74

Clarck194Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 2.00 / 78.52

9 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Dunja W341Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 60.11

Chuck 50187Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.23

Little Crazy Jumper569Pia Wernke Dr. (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.77

Bingo 19373Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.81

Szucki B782Inga Bruns (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.47

Contraire 3227Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 63.64

PMH Giormani657Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 67.58

Cosco Cablo248Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 68.74

Big Celstar KZ71Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 69.79
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Follow Me 52418Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 72.78

Quasi Top672Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)11. 0.00 / 72.82

Cooper LB871Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 0.00 / 74.01

Calissi853Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 4.00 / 58.81

Mabaloe908Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 4.00 / 64.40

Lore Jane ZSZ582Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 4.00 / 67.97

Gecki 4447Luca-Jannik Krake (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)16. 4.00 / 68.20

Nemuro F912Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 4.00 / 71.29

Don Carenzo318Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)18. 4.00 / 71.37

Bexx68Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 4.00 / 74.52

Dante 155272Ricardo Tabaczek (FuRV Timmel e.V.)20. 4.00 / 75.24

Heathcliff 5472Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)21. 4.00 / 75.34

Cohiba Girl CTE867Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 5.00 / 77.20

Gento 50888Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)23. 5.00 / 78.39

Lizarro 5903Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 6.00 / 82.11

Light Com900Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)25. 8.00 / 71.17

Zoe Blue BTH826Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 8.00 / 72.86

Christiano 24958Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)27. 10.00 / 82.86

Flaconi 4408Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)28. 12.00 / 72.05

Lybelle 27599Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)29. 15.00 / 86.14

10 Springprüfung Kl.M**

Fiona 651402Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.46

Chatto 4863Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 0.00 / 61.47

Contrendro's Wilde Hilde 3228Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.81

Regino's Boy695Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 64.61

Bingo 19373Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.64

Cosco Cablo248Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 65.45

La Grafina525Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 65.87

Sputnik 113765Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)8. 0.00 / 66.88

Zoe Blue BTH826Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. 0.00 / 70.91

Carlimo118Matthias Voss (RUFV Osterbrock)10. 0.00 / 71.73

Little Crazy Jumper569Pia Wernke Dr. (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)11. 4.00 / 60.48

Barbossa 347Dirk Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)12. 4.00 / 62.29

Harmonie 340470Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 4.00 / 64.24

Good Craic459Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. 4.00 / 65.10

Nemuro F912Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 4.00 / 66.12

Bandit ZSZ43Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 66.79

Constakko's Boy959Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)17. 4.00 / 68.92

Christaire S184Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)18. 9.00 / 75.77

Dunja W341Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)19. 12.00 / 60.56

Mabaloe908Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. 12.00 / 65.41

Casalina 9126Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)21. 12.00 / 70.85

11 Springprüfung Kl.S*

Calissi853Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)1. P 0.00 / 56.32

Qimba Rubin665Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.28

Chacci155Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.77

Cuidam 3875Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 60.95

Light Com900Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)5. P 0.00 / 65.18

Big Celstar KZ71Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 66.04

Follow Me 52418Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. 0.00 / 66.50

Zalido 2818Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)8. 4.00 / 62.85

Mabaloe908Kathrin Krage (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. 4.00 / 64.54

Flaconi 4408Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 4.00 / 65.68

PMH Giormani657Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)11. 4.00 / 67.38

Cosco Cablo248Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 68.72

Lizarro 5903Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 4.00 / 71.30

Little Crazy Jumper569Pia Wernke Dr. (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)14. 6.00 / 80.91

Bingo 19373Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)15. 12.00 / 69.69
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12 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde

Chacci155Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 39.04

Calissi853Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)2. P *0.00 / 41.12

Contrendro's Wilde Hilde 3228Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 42.19

Little Crazy Jumper569Pia Wernke Dr. (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P *4.00 / 39.16

Flaconi 4408Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 39.57

Good Craic459Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 40.73

La Grafina525Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 45.42

Cohiba Girl CTE867Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 76.54

Contraire 3227Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 76.76

Barbossa 347Dirk Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)10. 0.00 / 77.16

Chatto 4863Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. 4.00 / 67.82

Big Celstar KZ71Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)12. 4.00 / 68.57

Sputnik 113765Janne Visscher (RG Heisfelde e.V.)13. 4.00 / 69.68

Zalido 2818Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)14. 4.00 / 71.04

Cuidam 3875Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)15. 4.00 / 73.15

Constakko's Boy959Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)16. 4.00 / 76.80

Chuck 50187Karl-Heinz Markus (RC Werlte e.V.)17. 4.00 / 77.33

PMH Giormani657Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)18. 8.00 / 75.98

Caddie 7852Christina Thomas (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. 9.00 / 84.12

Follow Me 52418Felix Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)20. 12.00 / 72.89

Lizarro 5903Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 12.00 / 80.09

Bexx68Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 12.00 / 80.85

Christiano 24958Kristyna Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)23. 13.00 / 81.31

Campari 310104Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)24. 32.00 / 93.06

13 Reitpferdeprüfung

Dheelis295Annika Korte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 8.30

Fabuleux 18365Andrea Winkeler (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 8.00

Ferrero A386Gina Aarnink (RURV Vechtetal e.V)3. P 7.90

Balancier973Bettina Hoy (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)4. P 7.70

Candice D'or968Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)5. 7.60

Diamond's Mary Poppins882Sabina Dreyer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)6. 7.40

14 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Der kleine Prinz 45290Sabrina Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)1. P 8.80

Biontech74Andrea Winkeler (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 8.40

I'm Gio Deluxe484Sabrina Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)3. P 8.10

Floryda 4415Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.90

Don Lavazza V320Franziska Kötter (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)5. P 7.70

Midnight 74611Andrea Winkeler (RV Vechta e.V.)6. P 7.60

Diamond's Mary Poppins882Sabina Dreyer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.60

Emilia Galoppi 3356Cornelia Felthaus (RUFV Osterbrock)8. 7.50

Dubai Duty Free972Alexandra Rövekamp (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)9. 7.40

Best Edition66Kathrin Runge (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. 7.30

Big Bamboo ZV WE70Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.30

Feine Fiene 5381Rebecca Voigt (RV Frisia e.V. Friedrichskoog)12. 7.10

Fürst Fynnigan439Kira Holtkötter (RUFV Osterbrock)13. 7.00

Finnegan 35401Kathrin Wellinghoff (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 6.90

Florenzio 4413Daniel Hüsing (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.70

Flashdance Davita409Leonie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.60

Flohrio410Patrizia Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)17. 6.30

A la Playa2Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.20

Fullminant L434Anna-Kristina Lübbers (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)19. 5.50

15 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L

Touchstone 5923Philipp Ruwe (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 8.50

Brusha87Sabrina Geßmann (RFV Nienberge-Schonebeck e.V.)2. P 8.10
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Bonita JB82Lisette Doodhagen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.90

Goldig L458Antonia Goldbeck (RUFV Menslage e.V.)4. P 7.70

Danceto267Antonia Goldbeck (RUFV Menslage e.V.)5. P 7.60

Bellaluna B60Patrizia Bannach (RFV Sögel e.V.)6. 7.10

Folkens Feldrose417Sabrina Krist (RURV Rastede)7. 6.60

Venezia 84808Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.50

Lilleso's Franko565Kelly-Louise Behrens (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.30

Fürst Fynnigan439Kira Holtkötter (RUFV Osterbrock)10. 5.30

Big Bamboo ZV WE70Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 5.00

16 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.M

Dolce Gabbana 5978Judith Flach (RV Graf von Schmettow)1. P 8.00

Templeton Growth786Annika Korte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P 7.80

Donna Merci325Michelle Dreier (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.50

Goldig L458Antonia Goldbeck (RUFV Menslage e.V.)3. P 7.50

Bonita JB82Lisette Doodhagen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. 7.40

La Vega 3531Alexandria Lampe (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. 7.40

Fianit S388Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)7. 7.30

Bam Bam K41Franziska Kötter (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)8. 6.90

Fashion Dancer 2375Lisa Kamphus (ZRFG Dörenthe e.V.)8. 6.90

Zick Zack R822Annika Korte (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)10. 6.60

Die Rota Zora311Stefanie Berg (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. 6.00

17 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Skadi rose751Rebecca Wallmann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)1. P 7.70

Floris 61414Maria Nuss (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.40

Sabrina 454714Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 7.30

La Vino 3533Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.20

Flora WH411Theresia-Maria Weggert (RFZV Beesten e.V.)5. P 7.10

Naomi`s Abu Dhabi628Louisa Mix (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.10

Finest Fritzy399Sandra Dust (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.00

De Mensinghe's Jack282Ida Lögering (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 6.90

Gentleman 266449Eva Schaaf (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 6.90

Halle Berry 2466Franziska Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. P 6.90

Sam V.720Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)8. P 6.90

Lu la Belle587Miriam Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.80

New Haven Dreams635Sanja Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. 6.80

Rockwool705Maja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.80

Claus 74196Sophia Kruse (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.70

Don Donero883Anna Schwieters (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.70

Finnegan 35401Kathrin Wellinghoff (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 6.60

Saladin 58718Angela Ramos (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. 6.60

Elyse H354Amelie Kolthoff (RUFV Wietmarschen)19. 6.50

Gino 621454Nele Kolde (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)20. 6.40

Element Number One349Lara Hinzmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)21. 6.20

Livingston 26572Romy van Hamond (RUFV Haren-Ems)22. 6.10

Angie 26618Selma Burs (RUFV Osterbrock)23. 6.00

Vanita 3807Johanna Rakel (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 6.00

De Janeiro M281Imke Temme (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)25. 5.90

MC Kinley 7608Mareike Book (RUFV Haren-Ems)25. 5.90

Walesko 107813Sylvia Töpfer (RSV Tannenhausen Aurich-Nord e.V.)27. 5.70

18 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Floris 61414Maria Nuss (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 7.50

Der feine Henry288Nele Kater (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.30

Safire716Larissa Lüken (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.10

Cornetto 52245Julia Weinberg (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.00

Venezia 84808Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 6.90

Hollywood 66477Anne van den Heuvel (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)6. P 6.80

Laviva L549Sophia Lake (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)7. P 6.60
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Bentley 6864Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems)8. P 6.50

Nashville Nugget HW629Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 6.50

Jacodi's Maritza's Maison493Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)10. 6.40

Del Estero II977Weke Dirks-Fischer (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.)10. 6.40

Halle Berry 2466Franziska Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)12. 6.30

Loui Light585Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)12. 6.30

Dei lüttke Deern284Fenja Dienesch (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 6.10

Friedia432Sarah Deitermann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 6.00

Saladin 58718Angela Ramos (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 6.00

Kiwi Royal519Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)17. 5.80

Ronaldo 243709Anne van den Heuvel (RSC Haftenkamp e.V.)18. 5.60

Sam V.720Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)19. 5.50

Snoepje van de Wohld754Johanna Stüve (RV Recke e.V.)20. 5.40

Gentleman 266449Eva Schaaf (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)21. 5.00

MC Kinley 7608Mareike Book (RUFV Haren-Ems)21. 5.00

19 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Sylvester Stallone 5779Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 7.60

Der feine Henry288Nele Kater (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.50

Bentley 6864Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 7.40

Finlay 28400Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.30

Safire716Larissa Lüken (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 7.20

Coniro K219Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. 6.90

Nobelmann 10637Maja Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)7. 6.80

Donnerlittchen 61326Ina Steuber-Meiners (RFV Sögel e.V.)8. 6.70

Nashville Nugget HW629Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.40

Dancing Anna268Julika Tiek (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. 5.80

Serious Dream738Kathrin Runge (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. 5.50

20 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

Lasogga S898Lisette Doodhagen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 713.50

Solo con Giotto M756Catrin Kramer Dr. (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)2. P 684.00

First Lady HE405Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 653.00

Monty Python 28621Laura Müller (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 650.50

Nobelmann 10637Maja Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 646.00

Finlay 28400Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 642.50

Sylvester Stallone 5779Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. 640.00

Fantastic 41372Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)8. 635.50

Donello 5323Monika Winkeler-Diekmann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. 626.50

First not last406Sarah Lake (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 616.50

Coniro K219Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 615.50

Grandios 67462Kim Thien (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 606.50

Lucien 7588Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 605.00

King Karl 5517Catrin Kramer Dr. (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)14. 602.50

Der feine Henry288Nele Kater (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 596.50

Lady Leatherdale537Lisa Marie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 595.00

Findus 149397Kristine Langer (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 590.50

Safire716Larissa Lüken (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 483.50

21 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

Monty Python 28621Laura Müller (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P 675.50

Sylvester Stallone 5779Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 669.00

First Lady HE405Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 664.50

Hasadeurs Junior471Elena-Mariella Rabe (ZRFV Darup-Nottuln e.V.)4. P 662.00

Lady Leatherdale537Lisa Marie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 658.00

Nobelmann 10637Maja Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. 655.50

Final Edition 3395Kira Weddermann (RV An der Hieve e.V.)7. 639.00

Fürst Class436Max Wester-Ebbinghaus (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 631.00

Starbucks 17768Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.)9. 621.00

Gin Tonic 154450Sarah Thöle (RV Gollern e.V.)10. 613.50
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Lucien 7588Birgitt Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. 611.00

Ramiro MJR691Julia Koops (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 604.00

Barolo 5351Annelie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 599.00

Fernet 60385Delia Schulte (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 588.00

Prinsenhof's Dino662Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 570.50

22 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*

Scolari's Sixpack919Philipp Ruwe (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)1. P 861.50

Doppio Espresso329Franziska Kötter (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)2. P 837.50

Fabuleux Cadeau366Andrea Winkeler (RV Vechta e.V.)3. P 827.50

Bon Ami 2980Olaf Fetzer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)4. P 825.00

Lasogga S898Lisette Doodhagen (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 822.50

Saphire 3727Maike Marischen (RV Visbek e.V.)6. P 813.50

Sir Carlo 2746Vienna Hiegemann (RV Vechta e.V.)7. 805.50

Favorite Floyd377Nele Lillian Terstegge (RUFV Ueffeln-Balkum e.V.)8. 800.00

Feel Festival380Lena Bücker (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)9. 792.00

Luxor N597Kathrin Pfeiffer (RUFV Bad Essen)10. 787.50

Romero 117708Tanja Reinke (RFV Langförden e.V.)11. 776.50

Take It Light RM922Nina Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)12. 769.00

Lady Leatherdale537Lisa Marie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 754.50

Donello 5323Monika Winkeler-Diekmann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 750.00

Starbucks 17768Anke Busemann (RUFV Leer e.V.)15. 747.50

Sympathico 28780Anna Schräder (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)16. 735.50

Final Edition 3395Kira Weddermann (RV An der Hieve e.V.)17. 719.00

Fürst Class436Max Wester-Ebbinghaus (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 682.50

23 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Jacob994Laura Hüsing (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.00

Bluehaven Fox929Allegra Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.80

Master Bronze935Änne Reimann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.80

24 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 2)

Klementine520Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.90

PAV Nautic651Pia Runde (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.80

Darcy V.276Elisabeth Bröker (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.60

Reitland's Arogno696Sophia Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.40

Prinz 406663Ronja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.30

Winston Apollo816Marike Kater (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 7.30

Champus K164Leni Hager (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)7. P 7.20

Summer Boy 2771Charlotte Bröker (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)7. P 7.20

Aladin928Nele Heidemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. P 7.10

Failsafe369Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)10. P 7.00

Dusty Boy 10930Fynn Hackmann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)11. 6.90

Master Bronze935Änne Reimann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. 6.90

Cola on the Rocks210Vicky Hoogland (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. 6.80

Thies 4988Lea Everdiking (RURV Vechtetal e.V)13. 6.80

Jur931Paula Wocken (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 6.70

Jacob994Laura Hüsing (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 6.70

Deina Star286Sina Bonnarens (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.60

Bjirmens Ewina940Anna Richter (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)18. 6.50

Zorro962Anna Haschenhermes (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)18. 6.50

Blue Angel 1478Mathilda Bergmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 6.30

Shining Sansensation944Annalena Nünemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)20. 6.30

Kirus932Jette Mandolla (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)22. 6.20

Hancock 13467Neele Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)23. 6.00

Bandolero 6344Marina Robben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 5.80

25 Dressur-WB (E 5/2)

New Haven Dreams635Sanja Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.40
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Failsafe369Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 8.00

Summer Boy 2771Elisabeth Bröker (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.90

Klementine520Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.80

Darcy V.276Elisabeth Bröker (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P 7.70

PAV Nautic651Pia Runde (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)5. P 7.70

Reitland's Arogno696Sophia Augustin (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)7. P 7.60

Pinot 50916Nadine Mösker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. P 7.40

Winston Apollo816Marike Kater (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. 7.30

Dusty Boy 10930Fynn Hackmann (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. 7.10

Prinz 406663Ronja Koop (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.90

Jur931Paula Wocken (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. 6.80

Thies 4988Lea Everdiking (RURV Vechtetal e.V)13. 6.70

Bjirmens Ewina940Anna Richter (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 6.50

Hancock 13467Neele Lampe (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 6.40

Bruno Mars974Antonia Plog (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.30

Bandolero 6344Marina Robben (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.20

Baily996Maya Kleve (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.00

Shining Sansensation944Annalena Nünemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)19. 5.90

Kirus932Jette Mandolla (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)20. 5.80

Little one 2933Janne Krämer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)21. 5.60

Deina Star286Sina Bonnarens (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 5.00

26 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Fleur949Jutta Eißing (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.00

Summer Boy 2771Elisabeth Bröker (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P 7.80

Kirus932Jette Mandolla (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.70

Darcy V.276Charlotte Bröker (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.40

Little one 2933Janne Krämer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. 7.30

Jur931Paula Wocken (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. 7.20

Blue Angel 1478Mathilda Bergmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.00

27 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Sabrina 454714Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 8.20

Monty 627620Insa Scholten (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)2. P 7.90

Zara 131819Maya Schade (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.60

Klementine520Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.50

Juror 6507Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 7.30

Top Speed 3790Pia Runde (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.20

Warren Noel939Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Ankum)7. P 7.10

Enjoy 104359Pamela Theising (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.00

Toffifey789Bente Stindt (RUFV Lorup e.V.)9. P 6.90

Pheline 9987Malu Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)9. P 6.90

Valentina 144801Pia Bahlmann (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. 6.80

Angie 26618Kristin Janneschütz (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. 6.70

Julia 273986Malu Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. 6.60

Cola on the Rocks210Vicky Hoogland (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 6.50

Dumcro340Emmy-Lou Lange (RUFV Osterbrock)15. 6.40

Safira AK965Katharina Schädel (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)15. 6.40

Latina 277546Jennifer Fausten (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.00

Mister Capitano xx615Nina Engelke (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)18. 5.80

Claus 74196Sophia Kruse (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 5.70

O'Jay. M641Kim Neehoff (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 5.60

New Haven Dreams635Sanja Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)21. 5.50

Annabelle 10019Maresa Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)22. 5.00

28 Standard-Spring-WB

Top Speed 3790Pia Runde (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 42.34

Klementine520Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.41

Sabrina 454714Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.17

Monty 627620Insa Scholten (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)4. P 0.00 / 47.23
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Toffifey789Bente Stindt (RUFV Lorup e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 49.35

Angie 26618Kristin Janneschütz (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 0.00 / 49.42

Juror 6507Greta Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. P 0.00 / 52.13

Warren Noel939Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Ankum)8. P 0.00 / 52.76

Annabelle 10019Maresa Schröteler (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. 0.00 / 52.79

Cola on the Rocks210Vicky Hoogland (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. 0.00 / 54.08

Claus 74196Sophia Kruse (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 0.00 / 54.21

Safira AK965Katharina Schädel (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)12. 0.00 / 54.65

Zara 131819Maya Schade (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 0.00 / 57.59

Julia 273986Malu Hobitz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 0.00 / 59.14

Dumcro340Emmy-Lou Lange (RUFV Osterbrock)15. 0.00 / 61.08

Enjoy 104359Pamela Theising (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 0.00 / 62.99

Latina 277546Jennifer Fausten (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 0.00 / 64.98

Valentina 144801Pia Bahlmann (RFV Sögel e.V.)18. 0.00 / 65.13

O'Jay. M641Kim Neehoff (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)19. 1.00 / 72.11

Bjirmens Ewina940Anna Richter (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)20. 4.00 / 58.41

Mister Capitano xx615Nina Engelke (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)21. 9.00 / 71.69

New Haven Dreams635Sanja Löffler (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)22. 25.00 / 101.46

30 Stilspringprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

Grandios 67462Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)1. P *(7.90) 0.00 / 36.67

Mabaloe908Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)2. P *(8.00) 0.00 / 36.73

Clarck194Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P *(7.70) 0.00 / 41.15

Cornet's Sunshine244Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P *(7.80) 4.00 / 35.57

Qpé666Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P *(7.60) 4.00 / 37.53

Con darc985Marsha Schütte (Gastlizenz GER)6. P *(7.80) 4.00 / 38.60

Concordia 45869Iris Kathmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P *(7.60) 4.00 / 43.39

Campari 310104Christian Holzum (RFV Holdorf e.V.)8. (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Cola Corn209Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)9. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Catch Me 70860Paula Audi (RSC Ruttershausen e.V.)10. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Djamila W315Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)11. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Heathcliff 5472Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

B-Arcadia33Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)13. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

I Follow You483Greta Magdalena Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)14. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Romance 72706Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Super Mäcki776Karin Mäcken (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)15. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Lady Cadora S535Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)17. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Magic Inwhite600Anna-Sophie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)17. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Stakko's Stella766Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)19. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00
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